CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS

JULY 2025
ADDRESS CONTRACTOR OWNER
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
1213 KAISER RD MAST ENTERPRISES WFORD HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
2609 LAND RUN BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION
2705 LAND RUN BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION

3409 HOGAN DR
3501 NORMAN DR

BLAIN MILLS CONSTRUCTION
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:

1317 KENT RICK SCHMIDT

1420 CHISHOLM TRAIL RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF OKC
2706 FALLING LEAVES DR M&D ENTERPRISES

513 OAK BILLY KARLIN CONSTRUCTION
606 W RAINEY REAR ARMANDO ESPARZA

611 N BRADLEY DELIA CAMARILLO

718 E MAIN #9 MARIA ALMANZA

920 N KANSAS MOMENTUM HOMES

NEW COMMERCIAL:

1220 CYPRESS DR CLAY HILL

945 E MAIN ST PRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION SVCS

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
525 W HUBER LAGUNA POOLS

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:

NONE

SIGNS:

5500 S FRONTAGE RD JUST IN TIME SIGNS

522 W RAINEY KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

BLAIN MILLS CONSTRUCTION
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION

MICHELLE CHAVEZ
CARRIE ATKINSON
TYSON WOODSON
TAYLOR ROGERS
ARMANDO ESPARZA
DELIA CAMARILLO
MARIA ALMANZA
CINDI SCHULTZ

THAD WOLGAMOTT
7 BREW COFFEE SHOP

DUSTIN HADA

ASHER OILFIELD SERVICES
RT 66 SPACE CITY SIGNAGE

ESTIMATED COST

$150,000.00
$330,000.00
$330,000.00
$450,000.00
$516,000.00

$80,000.00
$40,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$8,000.00
$7,500.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00

$650,000.00
$800,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80,000.00

$0.00

$3,900.00
$180,821.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$3,672,721.00



